Race Date
January 11, 2026

Overall* Name

A

José Geraldo Paulino dos
Dimas Miranda da Silva
Tiago Luis Candido

Michael Anderson de Paula
Joé&o Eduardo Bertolaci de
Jodo Renato

José Gabino Silvério Juni
Lucas Rodrigues de Oliveir
Adaury Ferreira Reis Junior
André Ribeiro Neto

Sergio Augusto Ribeiro
Pedro Alberto Ferreira
Marcus Henrique Pereira
Rodrigo Cézar dos Santos
Franklin Bittencourt
Adriano Dimitrio de Carvalho
Agnaldo Fagundes dos
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Victor Hugo Chagas Ribeiro
José Carlos Gongalves da
Luiz Gregorio

Joédo Carlos Martins

Denis Cleber Gongalves
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José Vitor da Silva

Felipe Augusto Ribeiro
Emerson Camilo dos Santos
Sensei Ezequiel

Mario Libanio de Siqueira
Thales Ribeiro dos Reis
Ryan Costa Ribeiro

José Ubirajara Siqueira L
Vanildo Marcelo de Carvalho
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Walter Luiz Pereira

Fabio Henrique de Paula Ra
Laudelino Cesar de Amorim
Lincoln Carlos Chagas
Jackson Barreto

José Silvério Neto

Jeferson Luis da Silva
Pedro Euzébio Mota Paiva
Reginaldo José Jeremias
Wilson Carlos M. Barcellos
Lucas Eduardo Fernandes
Teddy Willian da Silva Per
47 Gabriel Henrique Luiz Marian
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*Overall place within gender

Gé&B - Solugbes Esportivas LTDA

Ewerton Augusto de Freitas C

Willian Augusto Gongalves de

Rafael Fernandes Esau dos S

Corrida Alegria do Povo 2026
Overall Finish List

Corrida 6,5Km

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

Cachoeira Paulista 108 26 M 1: Open
19 18 M 2: Open
100 37 M 3: Open
30 43 M 1: 41-45
79 43 M 2: 41-45
44 23 M 1: 21-25
45 37 M 1: 36-40
49 23 M 2: 21-25
62 23 M 3: 21-25

1 43 M 3: 41-45

Cachoeira Paulista 113 31 M 1: 31-35
92 48 M 1: 46-50
83 74 M 1: 71-99

Unai MG 118 35 M 2: 31-35
89 37 M 2: 36-40
114 30 M 1: 26-30

4 23 M 4: 21-25

5 53 M 1: 51-55
105 43 M 4: 41-45
102 18 M 1: 16-20
50 33 M 3: 31-35
67 63 M 1: 61-65
46 63 M 2: 61-65
116 51 M 2: 51-55
84 23 M 5: 21-25
48 18 M 2: 16-20
32 37 M 3: 36-40
27 48 M 2: 46-50
90 68 M 1: 66-70
75 68 M 2: 66-70
98 18 M 3: 16-20

Cachoeira Paulista 107 19 M 4: 16-20
51 58 M 1: 56-60
101 58 M 2: 56-60
104 48 M 3: 46-50
31 23 M 6: 21-25
56 63 M 3: 61-65
59 28 M 2: 26-30
41 43 M 5: 41-45
52 68 M 3: 66-70
42 43 M 6: 41-45
82 23 M 7: 21-25
85 53 M 3: 51-55
106 48 M 4: 46-50
63 27 M 3: 26-30
97 37 M 4: 36-40
35 23 M 8: 21-25

1

Time
24:14.35
24:14.65
24:54.89
25:31.00
26:08.74
26:17.41
26:40.62
27:07.50
27:08.46
27:56.79
28:02.19
28:29.78
28:37.27
28:42.28
28:43.73
28:52.14
28:57.01
29:13.61
29:27.31
29:52.63
30:04.00
30:16.97
30:21.02
30:47.48
30:51.01
31:36.06
31:42.00
31:48.42
31:57.72
32:13.31
32:52.20
33:11.55
33:25.94
33:41.33
33:57.21
34:01.29
34:06.59
34:36.15
34:41.08
34:42.61
34:50.57
34:57.96
35:00.10
35:15.57
35:24.32
35:24.50
35:26.57
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Race Date
January 11, 2026

Corrida Alegria do Povo 2026

Overall Finish List

Corrida 6,5Km

Overall* Name City Bib No Age Gend AG Place
48 Mauro José da Silva 78 68 M 4: 66-70
49  Vinicius Vicente Simdes 103 27 M 4: 26-30
50 Mauricio Vargas Figueira 77 63 M 4: 61-65
51 Marcelo Donizete de Oliveira Cachoeira Paulista 112 42 M 7. 41-45
52 Getulio Lobato de Souza Cachoeira Paulista 115 33 M 4: 31-35
53 Fernando Cipro 34 37 M 5: 36-40
54 Jonas Alves dos Reis Cachoeira Paulista 111 54 M 4: 51-55
55 Luciano Lemos 66 48 M 5: 46-50
56 Marcio Godofredo Alvarenga 70 53 M 5: 51-55
57 Claudemir Fonseca de 14 58 M 3: 56-60
58 Douglas Ferraz Motta de Sant 20 37 M 6: 36-40
59 Edgar Fernandes Rodrigues 23 18 M 5: 16-20
60 Antonio César de Paula 8 53 M 6: 51-55
61 Jocemar Gomes 47 43 M 8: 41-45
62 Luiz Carlos de Melo Souza 68 68 M 5: 66-70
63 Sidnei Miranda 93 33 M 5: 31-35
64 Matheus Oliveira de Bessa 76 18 M 6: 16-20
65 Julio César Brandao Costa 55 43 M 9: 41-45
66 Eduardo Goncalves Motta 24 18 M 7. 16-20
67 Douglas Augusto dos Santos 21 43 M 10: 41-45
68 Marcos Elias Silva Motta 71 43 M 11: 41-45
69 Edvaldo Amaro Ramos 25 48 M 6: 46-50
70 Sergio Reis Carvalho Teixei 91 43 M 12: 41-45
71 Enzo Pazini Ambrézio 28 23 M 9: 21-25
72 Dario Raimundo de Bessa 16 43 M 13: 41-45
73 Pedro Mariano Rodrigues 81 18 M 8: 16-20
74 Celio Alves Lemes Junior 12 37 M 7. 36-40
75 Luiz Carlos Fonseca 69 74 M 2: 71-99

*Overall place within gender

G&B - Solucdes Esportivas LTDA 2

Time
35:40.23
35:50.00
35:59.90
36:53.98
37:15.75
37:17.44
37:24.18
37:54.67
38:23.46
38:44.97
39:31.14
39:40.73
40:04.00
40:38.85
41:20.22
41:20.78
43:14.11
44:47.44
45:44.32
46:59.40
47:04.23
47:05.75
47:05.87
47:12.02
51:19.83
51:32.19
52:29.84
54:06.72
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