

Corrida Alegria do Povo 2026

Race Date
January 11, 2026

Overall Finish List

Corrida 6,5Km

<u>Overall*</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>City</u>	<u>Bib No</u>	<u>Age</u>	<u>Gend</u>	<u>AG Place</u>	<u>Time</u>
1	José Geraldo Paulino dos	Cachoeira Paulista	108	26	M	1: Open	24:14.35
2	Dimas Miranda da Silva		19	18	M	2: Open	24:14.65
3	Tiago Luis Candido		100	37	M	3: Open	24:54.89
4	Ewerton Augusto de Freitas C		30	43	M	1: 41-45	25:31.00
5	Michael Anderson de Paula		79	43	M	2: 41-45	26:08.74
6	João Eduardo Bertolaci de		44	23	M	1: 21-25	26:17.41
7	João Renato		45	37	M	1: 36-40	26:40.62
8	José Gabino Silvério Juni		49	23	M	2: 21-25	27:07.50
9	Lucas Rodrigues de Oliveir		62	23	M	3: 21-25	27:08.46
10	Adaury Ferreira Reis Junior		1	43	M	3: 41-45	27:56.79
11	André Ribeiro Neto	Cachoeira Paulista	113	31	M	1: 31-35	28:02.19
12	Sergio Augusto Ribeiro		92	48	M	1: 46-50	28:29.78
13	Pedro Alberto Ferreira		83	74	M	1: 71-99	28:37.27
14	Marcus Henrique Pereira	Unaí MG	118	35	M	2: 31-35	28:42.28
15	Rodrigo César dos Santos		89	37	M	2: 36-40	28:43.73
16	Franklin Bittencourt		114	30	M	1: 26-30	28:52.14
17	Adriano Dimitrio de Carvalho		4	23	M	4: 21-25	28:57.01
18	Agnaldo Fagundes dos		5	53	M	1: 51-55	29:13.61
19	Willian Augusto Gonçalves de		105	43	M	4: 41-45	29:27.31
20	Victor Hugo Chagas Ribeiro		102	18	M	1: 16-20	29:52.63
21	José Carlos Gonçalves da		50	33	M	3: 31-35	30:04.00
22	Luiz Gregório		67	63	M	1: 61-65	30:16.97
23	João Carlos Martins		46	63	M	2: 61-65	30:21.02
24	Denis Cleber Gonçalves		116	51	M	2: 51-55	30:47.48
25	Rafael Fernandes Esaú dos S		84	23	M	5: 21-25	30:51.01
26	José Vitor da Silva		48	18	M	2: 16-20	31:36.06
27	Felipe Augusto Ribeiro		32	37	M	3: 36-40	31:42.00
28	Emerson Camilo dos Santos		27	48	M	2: 46-50	31:48.42
29	Sensei Ezequiel		90	68	M	1: 66-70	31:57.72
30	Mario Libanio de Siqueira		75	68	M	2: 66-70	32:13.31
31	Thales Ribeiro dos Reis		98	18	M	3: 16-20	32:52.20
32	Ryan Costa Ribeiro	Cachoeira Paulista	107	19	M	4: 16-20	33:11.55
33	José Ubirajara Siqueira L		51	58	M	1: 56-60	33:25.94
34	Vanildo Marcelo de Carvalho		101	58	M	2: 56-60	33:41.33
35	Walter Luiz Pereira		104	48	M	3: 46-50	33:57.21
36	Fabio Henrique de Paula Ra		31	23	M	6: 21-25	34:01.29
37	Laudelino Cesar de Amorim		56	63	M	3: 61-65	34:06.59
38	Lincoln Carlos Chagas		59	28	M	2: 26-30	34:36.15
39	Jackson Barreto		41	43	M	5: 41-45	34:41.08
40	José Silvério Neto		52	68	M	3: 66-70	34:42.61
41	Jeferson Luis da Silva		42	43	M	6: 41-45	34:50.57
42	Pedro Euzébio Mota Paiva		82	23	M	7: 21-25	34:57.96
43	Reginaldo José Jeremias		85	53	M	3: 51-55	35:00.10
44	Wilson Carlos M. Barcellos		106	48	M	4: 46-50	35:15.57
45	Lucas Eduardo Fernandes		63	27	M	3: 26-30	35:24.32
46	Teddy Willian da Silva Per		97	37	M	4: 36-40	35:24.50
47	Gabriel Henrique Luiz Marian		35	23	M	8: 21-25	35:26.57

*Overall place within gender

Corrida Alegria do Povo 2026

Race Date
January 11, 2026

Overall Finish List

Corrida 6,5Km

<u>Overall*</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>City</u>	<u>Bib No</u>	<u>Age</u>	<u>Gend</u>	<u>AG Place</u>	<u>Time</u>
48	Mauro José da Silva		78	68	M	4: 66-70	35:40.23
49	Vinicius Vicente Simões		103	27	M	4: 26-30	35:50.00
50	Mauricio Vargas Figueira		77	63	M	4: 61-65	35:59.90
51	Marcelo Donizete de Oliveira	Cachoeira Paulista	112	42	M	7: 41-45	36:53.98
52	Getúlio Lobato de Souza	Cachoeira Paulista	115	33	M	4: 31-35	37:15.75
53	Fernando Cipro		34	37	M	5: 36-40	37:17.44
54	Jonas Alves dos Reis	Cachoeira Paulista	111	54	M	4: 51-55	37:24.18
55	Luciano Lemos		66	48	M	5: 46-50	37:54.67
56	Marcio Godofredo Alvarenga		70	53	M	5: 51-55	38:23.46
57	Claudemir Fonseca de		14	58	M	3: 56-60	38:44.97
58	Douglas Ferraz Motta de Sant		20	37	M	6: 36-40	39:31.14
59	Edgar Fernandes Rodrigues		23	18	M	5: 16-20	39:40.73
60	Antonio César de Paula		8	53	M	6: 51-55	40:04.00
61	Jocemar Gomes		47	43	M	8: 41-45	40:38.85
62	Luiz Carlos de Melo Souza		68	68	M	5: 66-70	41:20.22
63	Sidnei Miranda		93	33	M	5: 31-35	41:20.78
64	Matheus Oliveira de Bessa		76	18	M	6: 16-20	43:14.11
65	Julio César Brandão Costa		55	43	M	9: 41-45	44:47.44
66	Eduardo Gonçalves Motta		24	18	M	7: 16-20	45:44.32
67	Douglas Augusto dos Santos		21	43	M	10: 41-45	46:59.40
68	Marcos Elias Silva Motta		71	43	M	11: 41-45	47:04.23
69	Edvaldo Amaro Ramos		25	48	M	6: 46-50	47:05.75
70	Sergio Reis Carvalho Teixei		91	43	M	12: 41-45	47:05.87
71	Enzo Pazini Ambrózio		28	23	M	9: 21-25	47:12.02
72	Dario Raimundo de Bessa		16	43	M	13: 41-45	51:19.83
73	Pedro Mariano Rodrigues		81	18	M	8: 16-20	51:32.19
74	Celio Alves Lemes Junior		12	37	M	7: 36-40	52:29.84
75	Luiz Carlos Fonseca		69	74	M	2: 71-99	54:06.72

*Overall place within gender